

TIP NO

16.440 MILES

FED AID NOSTATE FUNDED

RESURFACING, WIDENING, MILLING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

VARIOUS

					BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO			FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY INC		
					ROCKY MOUNT, NC			RALEIGH, NC		LILLINGTON, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS												
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			100,685.00		130,000.00		191,500.00	
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	242 TON	67.00	16,214.00		60.00	14,520.00	95.00	22,990.00	
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	32.73 SMI	1,600.00	52,368.00		2,200.00	72,006.00	3,337.00	109,220.01	
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	5,283 TON	40.00	211,320.00		34.00	179,622.00	41.00	216,603.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 0.75" MILLING	30,694 SY	1.95	59,853.30		1.55	47,575.70	2.50	76,735.00	
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1-1/2" MILLING	1,406 SY	6.00	8,436.00		5.30	7,451.80	12.00	16,872.00	
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	9,264 SY	6.50	60,216.00		6.80	62,995.20	12.00	111,168.00	
0008	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,128 TON	125.00	141,000.00		140.00	157,920.00	160.00	180,480.00	
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	16,734 TON	58.00	970,572.00		60.00	1,004,040.00	88.00	1,472,592.00	
0010	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	40 TON	61.00	2,440.00		220.00	8,800.00	88.00	3,520.00	
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,182 TON	587.00	693,834.00		545.00	644,190.00	610.00	721,020.00	
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	111 TON	210.00	23,310.00		450.00	49,950.00	350.00	38,850.00	
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,842 SF	7.15	13,170.30		7.65	14,091.30	7.65	14,091.30	
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		10,000.00			113,250.00		40,800.00	
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	295,136 LF	0.62	182,984.32		0.59	174,130.24	0.65	191,838.40	
0016	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	39,855 LF	0.13	5,181.15		0.14	5,579.70	0.15	5,978.25	
0017	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,088 EA	5.25	5,712.00		6.00	6,528.00	6.25	6,800.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	2,557,296.07		TOTAL	2,692,649.94	TOTAL	3,421,057.96
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	2,557,296.07		SUB-TOTAL	2,692,649.94	SUB-TOTAL	3,421,057.96

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	1	2,557,296.07
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	2	2,692,649.94
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY INC	3	3,421,057.96

CONTRACT TOTAL

DocuSigned by:
Neil Butler
B42B449E08FF469...